NSP (Flash) Data Sheet
Release Date: Dec. 2019
     - 1 -  Version A6.4
NSP (Flash)
Data Sheet
The information described in this document is the exclusive intellectual property of
 Nuvoton Technology Corporation and shall not be reproduced without permission from Nuvoton.
Nuvoton is providing this document only for reference purposes of PowerSpeech

Release Date: Dec. 2019
     - 11 -  Version A6.4
7. Ordering Information
Part No. Shape Type Remark
NSP080A/170A/081A/171A/340A/341A/481A
NSP080B/170B/340B/480B/650B/960B
E
E
Package: SOP8 (150mil)
Package: SOP14 (150mil)
Blank
Blank
NSP (Flash) Data Sheet
Release Date: Dec. 2019
     - 12 -  Version A6.4
8. Revision History
Version Date Substantial Changes Page
A1.0 Sep.18.2018 Initial Release All
A1.1 Sep. 30.2018 Update Product Selection Guide 3
A1.2 Nov.18.2018 Add NSP340A, SOP8 package 10-15
A2.0 Dec.27.2018
Update SOP8 as 2 I/O
Add NSP080A/170A SOP8 package
All
A3.0 Jan.31.2019
Remove SOP20, LQFP48 and modify Features, Application Circuit for Voice
Prompt Application
All
A4.0 May.20.2019 Update Pin Description, Application Circuit, Ordering Information 5,6,8,12
A5.0 Jul.18.2019
Add part no. NSP081A, NSP171A
Update AP circuit
3,9,12
6,7
A5.1 Aug.2019 Update duration on Selection Guide 3
A6.0 Oct.2019 Add NSP341A/481A/650A/960A and NSP480B/650B/960B All
A6.1 Nov.2019 Revise operation temperature as -20 to 85 degree C 4
A6.2 Nov. 2019 Update NSP480B/650B/960B SOP14 Pin Assignment 12
A6.3 Dec. 2019
Skip NSP650A/960A
Update NSP480B/650B/960B SOP14 Pin Assignment
11
A6.4 Dec. 2019
Correct NSP081A/171A/341A/481A Pin Assignment
Remove the section of MCU Protocol and Command List
8
NSP (Flash) Data Sheet
Release Date: Dec. 2019